Date In: 10/11/19-17:31	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Res No: Wa Jup (90 2000) 24	SAS e-filing		
Veli No: Slxy+772	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2)	urs)	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF
D.O.A: 16/1/19-16:10	i-Motor Claim Form		
	i-Motor W/O (Within: O	D 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD / 7P Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		THE MEMORIES MALE
TD	Assessment/Survey Rep	ort	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / H	and to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: ((Tel: Fax	C
TP Particulars: Veh No: Ja	M . Coditona	C()/Non-INC()	Y
Owner / Driver: (Tel)
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100	0%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES () / NO	()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	31,000 ()/\$2,000 ()		
General Remarks;-			200
The state of the s		HALL HELDER AND A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND CON	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's i		& Strictly NO Taler of Tepatier.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	oice: YES () / NO ()	; Towing Co: ()
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	Date&Time Completed	Done by
	ACMANY PLOST BRANCH SERVICE SE	2013 May 27 Blood September 2000 C. Access Co. 10 Percent September 2000 1 Percent	ACAD AND ASSESSMENT
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()		
	/ Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	() () ()		Anit(5) Am
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions	() () ()	Preparation Checklist	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	() \$3000] () Invoice	Preparation Checklist	Anit (S) Am
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Na 90999. aimant's Particulars:	() \$3000] () Invoice 1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Da	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (S) Am
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Amagagaga	() \$3000] () Invoice I) AR: Act 2) DA: Da. 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Foll	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ring Fee \$40/\$ ow-Through Survey \$12	Anit (S) Am (Si Bill Ade
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 909444. aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	() \$3000] () Invoice I) AR: Ac 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tov 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ring Fee \$40/\$ ow-Through Survey \$12 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	Anit (S) Am Ist Bill Ade
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions Na 90999. mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	() \$3000] () Invoice I) AR: Ac 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tov 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ring Fee \$40/\$- ow-Through Survey \$17 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$2 ping against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) inspection \$7	Ani (S) Am (Si Bill Ads 45 20 30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions May 90949. aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice 1) AR: Act 2) DA: Da: 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll Forclain 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idae	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ing Fee \$40/\$ ow-Through Survey \$17 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$2 ing against INC Only (well 0 Jan 2003) inspection \$7 DA + SMRT Survey \$10	Ani (S) Am (Si Bill Ads 45 20 30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 909999 aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Invoice 1) AR: Act 2) DA: Da: 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll Forclain 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idae	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); Inage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ing Fee \$40/5 ow-Through Survey \$12 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$2 ing against INC Only (well 0 Jan 2003) inspection \$2	Ani (S) Am (Si Bill Ads 45 20 30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 909999 aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Invoice	Preparation Checklist Cident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ing Fee S40/S ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$12 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$2 ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) inspection \$2 in DA + SMRT Survey \$10 dditional Services.	Anit (S) Am fit Bill Ads 45 20 30 75 600
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions Na Googge Samant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ring Fee \$40/\$- ow-Through Survey \$12 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$2 ping against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) inspection \$2 observed Asserved \$30 control of the contr	Ani (S) Am (Si Bill Ads 45 20 30 75
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions May 909493. mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice	Preparation Checklist cident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Inc (\$100); INC (\$80) IN	Anit (S) Am fit Bill Ads 45 20 30 75 60 \$55 10 25 55
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Date/Time Actions May 909493. mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice	Preparation Checklist Cident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) From Fee S40/S OW-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$10 OW-Through Survey \$	Anit (S) Am fit Bill Ads 45 20 30 75 60

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consiforesaid. 	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
er service () () ()	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/12/2019 17:31
Date Of Accident	16/12/2019 16:10
Exact Location Of Accident	TEMPLE ST
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLX4277Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KOH KOON HUAT
NRIC No	S1610802B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81393971
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81393971
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	CITROEN
Model	C4 PICASSO 1.6I EHDI ETG6 (NON P.ROOF)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SI19V13879/VPE/R00
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
	CONTROL WAR

KOH HAN JIE Name of Driver S9317429A NRIC No 19/05/1993 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 18/10/2013 Date Of Driving Pass

6 YEARS AND 1 MONTH **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-81393971 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-81393971 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 557 WOODLANDS DRIVE 53 Address

#11-65

730557 Postcode

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Type Of Accident

DRIZZLING Weather Conditions

WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY Police Station Name

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Police Station Address

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191217/7000.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMM5760J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 18

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims: (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

1000

versicle A: SLX 4277 Z

Vehicle B: sum 5760J.

Temple street

BE CIRCUMSTAN							A-2
	Reter	10	police	report.			
		10	- X				1
						/	
					_/		
					_		
		- 68		/			
¥		1					
	/						
	/_		F3				
-/							
		,			¥5		18-72

DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Persopriel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT	DATE: 16/	12/2019/10	D/MM/YYYY),	TIME:(6:	0_){HH:MM}
LOCATION:	110	ing Temple	snect.		
ner.	AILS OF VEHIC	IE .			
	EHICLE NUMB		IFFC+X	10	
	SURANCE CO		liberty.		
577070			UIALI-		
CIP	OLICY TYPE (C	CHOPEDENSIVE	/ THIRD PART	Y / THIRD PARTY	FIRE &THEFT)
-114	AVE & MODEL	·	DEN CH:		er er en
FITY	PE-ISATODIN /	COUPE / MPV /	VAN / LORRY	MOTORCYCLE	/ OTHERS)
GIV	EHICLE CATEG	ORY: IPRIVATE	COMMERCIA	L/MOTORCYCL	.E)
h)Pl	JRPOSE OF US	NG AT ACCIDE	NT TIME:	VIVVIIC	
i) AR	E YOU CLAIM!	NG UNDER YOU	JP OWN INSUR	ANCE (YES/NO)	
IF I	NO, PLEASE ST.	ATE (THIRD PART	CLAIM / REP	ORTING ONLY)	#
2. INSU	JRED / POLICY	HOLDER			
	AME:	KON KOON -	Huat		/ FEMALE)
	RIC/FIN/PASSE	UNI.	1610802B	CONTACT:	5 (1730551)
c)A	DDRESS:	557 WOOD	lands by	75 11 11 0	7 3 7 7 7
	-	JE DDD ED AL	O BOLICY HOL	DER	
		d IF DRIVER ALS	O FOLICI NO	,DEN	SEES SEASON WOODS SOUTH
ALL LAND A A. PARTONIA PRINCIPAL	IAME:	koh Han	Jie	·(M&LE	/ FEMALE
	IRIC/FIN/PASSI	0/	1317429A.	CONTACT:	8 3 3 3 17 1
- III - +IWIAII		57 Woodla		#11-65	
	and the second		(1)2		
*d)I	DATE OF BIRTH	: (11 05)	1995)(DD/N	(M/YYYY)	
e)C	OCCUPATION:	(INDOOR / OUT	(DOOR)	to a	050020
f)YE	ARS OF DRIVI	NG EXPRERIENC	THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY?	(YES / ND)
4. WA	S DRIVER AN	SHIP OF THE	DRIVER WITH		amaren_
5 -14	VEATHER CON	DITION: (CLEAR	/ RAINING / C	THERS DIVE	ng -
5. a)V	CAD SURFAC	E: (DRY / WE) /	OTHERS		
6 WA	S ANYBODY IN	JURED (YES/N	icu		AC 38
	FRORTED TO P	OLICE (YES// N	0)	. 38	
IF	YES, PLEASE S	TATE WHICH PC	LICE STATION:		Secretary Edit
8. THII				MODEL:	
the of passenger of	VEHICLE NUM	ABER: Smm	71000		d.
The state of the s	DRIVER'S NA	ME:		CONTACT:	
1 1 100000	NRIC/FIN/PA	ICI F			4.0
		MBER:		MODEL:	
4 100 of passenger el	DRIVER'S NA	ME:		CONTACT:	
(Including driver) 1)	NRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORT:		_CONTACT.	4
		13			
()			35	155 00	i a
	(5) ±5	e 11	36		1955
#7	81	. (51 82	U 6 7
	100	email =			
84	ë.	0			322
		147.30			





1 of 4

Report No. T/20191217/7000

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Date/Time Report Made: 17/12/2019 01:02		Vide F	Report No.:	Station Diary No.				
Informan	nt's Partic	culars		c C		Control of	CARLE HE WAS TO BE	
Name of Informant: KOH HAN JIE ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9317429A		Address: 557 WOODLANDS DRIVE 53 #11-65 SINGAPORE 730557						
		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile				le: 81393971		
Nationalit				.khj@hotma				
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 19/05/1993	Type of Driver	Type of Informant: Driver			(Cahaal Nama)	
Race: Chinese	ace: hinese ccupation:		Englis	Language: Ins English		Institutio	nstitution / School Name:	
			Driving Class:	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Da			te of Expiry:	
eneral Ir	nformatic	on of the Acciden		on a same	and that W	to allege	Type of Locatio	
Type of		on of the Accident Non-Injury Hit and Run		Drink Drive:	Date/Til Acciden	it:	Type of Locatio Straight Road	
Type of Accident: Location:		Non-Injury Hit and Run	t services		Acciden	me of it: 019 16:10	Type of Locatio Straight Road	
Type of Accident: Location: TEMPLE	STREET	Non-Injury Hit and Run		Drive:	Acciden	nt: 019 16:10	Road Speed Limit:	
Type of Accident: Location: TEMPLE	STREET	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Road Dry	Drive: No	Acciden	nt: 019 16:10	Straight Road	

Vehicle No. SLX4277Z	Type Car	Mano	Model C4 Picasso	Color	Slightly Damaged	1
Details of V			las las	urance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance	Company	Sec. Sec.	ularioo (40	21/11/20	19 20/11/2020

Model

	ehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No. SLX4277Z	Insurance Company LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD	Illouid/100 IV	21/11/2019	20/11/2020



T/20191217/7000

2 of 4

Report No. T/20191217/7000

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian Ir	volved: No	- Delivery of the Delivery			CONSTRUCTION OF THE PARTY OF TH
No. of Pedestrian		Use of Ped	estrian	Cross	ing: NA
Passenger		ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	-	miner	,以上35%的是四种
Name	MAGDELINE NG SHI QI		ID No.		S9310754C
Related Vehicle	SLX4277Z (Car)			et No.	96232903
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	
Driver		THE PARTY OF		100	20年七年100×20年11月
Name	KOH HAN JIE		ID No.		S9317429A
Related Vehicle	SLX4277Z (Car)		Contact No.		81393971
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		NIL	1
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

I parked my car beside Lau Choy Seng (one of the shop along temple street in chinatown). I was packing my things that I bought from the shop. I was arranging it at the back of my car's boot. My girlfriend was inside the car waiting for me. While I was packing, I could hear car horn sound as the road was quite congested with a lot of cars. Suddenly, I felt a knock on my car left hand rear wheel while I was packing my things. A toyota corolla altis (SMM5760J) knocked onto my car left rear wheel. It was a female driver, she came down and have a look at her car and mine. We had a short conversation and she keep insisting that she did not knock onto my car. We had conversation arguing for about 10mins. As the road was quite congested, I asked the driver to drive infront of my car so that other car behind could pass. She then proceed to drive infront of me and we later had a conversation there. I asked her how does she want to resolve this accident, she did not replied to my question and keep insisting that I was ridiculous. I was ver frustrated with the way she replied and I told her that I will report to the traffic police on this accident. I asked her for her particulars, she did not comply and give it to me. She then come down and took pictures of her car, my rear wheel and proceed to drive off. When the accident happened, I was right beside my car when she knocked onto my car's rear wheel. I immediately took photos of the damage on my car and her car. When she proceed to drive off, I took a picture of her car plate. I had 2 camera inside my car with front and rear view. I have then retrieve the video footage of the whole incident. I am driving my father's car (SLX4277Z), the female driver that knocked onto me was (SMM5760J). The incident happend on monday 19/12/2019 at 4pm.



T/20191217/7000

55.700

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 4 Report No. T/20191217/7000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

4 of 4 Report No. T/20191217/7000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / KALESWARI PALANI Contact No.: 65476902

Authentication Stamp NP168

Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time: 17/12/2019 01:02

Classification Of Case:





Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) And Compensation) Act (Chapter 109), Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987; Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019; The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959

KOH KOON HUAT

Date of Issue:

14 Nov 2019

Registration No.:

SLX4277Z

Effective Date of Commencement:

21 Nov 2019 00:00

Chassis No.:

VF73D9HC8FJ603410

Certificate No.:

SI19V13879/ VPE / R00

Date of Expiry:

20 Nov 2020 23:59

Type of Certificate:

MX1

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

A) Use for hire or reward.

B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Sum Insured:

Excess:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Section I - Named Drivers S\$600, Section I - Unnamed Drivers S\$1100, Additional Excess for

Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

DICKSON CAPITAL PTE LTD

Name of Producer:

Name of Finance Company:

D&S AUTO AGENCY (A1661-2)

A1661-2/R2BAAMIVSH9V13879/14-Nov-2019/MotorCl/v1